THIS FIRM IS A DEBT COLLECTOR 
AlTEMFTING TO COLLECT A DEBT. 
ANY INFORMATION WE OBTAIN 
WTLL BE USED FOR THAT PURPOSE. 

THIS FIRM IS A DEBT COLLECTOR 
ATKNITING TO COLLECT A DEBT. 
ANY INFORMATION WE OBTAIN 
WILL BE USED FORTHAT PURPOSE. 

the date hereof the sum of SIXTY- 
SEVENTHOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 
THIRTEEN AND 02/100 dollars 
($67,513.02), including interest at 
8.375% per annum. Adjustable rate mort- 
gage. hteest rate may change 4 1  of each 
Y W .  

Under the power of sak contained in said 
mortgage and thc statute in such case 
made and p v i d c d  mice is hereby given 
that said mortgage will be foncloscd by

[...]

FIRST BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIA- 
TION, TR U/A DATED 1/1/96, by an a- 
signment dated Novembtr 24.1995. and 
recorded on March 12, 19%, in Liber 
687, on page 21 1, TUSCOLA County 
Records, Michigan, on which mortgage 
there is claimed to bc due at the date 
hereof the sum of sixty eight thousand 
eight hundred twelve and lUl00 Dollars 
($68,812.14), including interest at  
lO.Ux)% per annum. 

Under the power of sale contained in 
said mortgage and thc statute in such case 
made and approved, notice is hereby 
given that said mortgage will be fore- 
closed by a sale of the mortgaged pn -  
miscs, or some part of hem, at public

[...]

person (original mortgagor) to Standard 
Federal Bank, A Federal Savings Bank, 
Mortgagee, dated April 9, 1996, and re- 
corded on May 6,1996 in Liber 690, on 
Page 007, Tuscola County Records, 
Michigan, on which mortgage there is 
claimed to be due at the date hereof thc 
sum of FORTY-ONE THOUSAND 
FIFTY-FIVE AND 00/100 dollars 
($41,055.00), including interest at 
8.125% per annum. 

graduating - 1 

at Alma 
Lots 4 to 8, Block 23 inclusive, Town IO, 
Range 9, Township of Watertown. Village 
of Fostoria, County of Tuscola and State 
of Michigan, according to plat thereof and 
Village of Fostoria, Township of